• In one instance, diethylene glycol, an ingredient used in antifreeze and toxic 
to humans; 

• Poisonings from electronic smoking devices have increased dramatically in 
the last three and one-half (3%) years from "one (1) [a month] in September 
2010 to two hundred fifteen (215) a month in February 2014;" 

• Analysis of reports of poisonings from electronic smoking devices finds that 
calls reporting exposure to electronic smoking devices are much more likely 
to involve adverse health effects when compared to calls reporting exposure